
 

 
 

 

       

 

FIREBALL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022 DROMINEER, CO TIPPERARY, IRELAND 

1. Special ferry prices for Fireball World Championships competitors. 

Fares are shown in Pounds Sterling. Please note that these prices cover the Holyhead/Dublin Port 
and Pembroke/Rosslare cruise ferry services. See www.irishferries.com for Ferry Crossing 
Times. Fares quoted below are subject to our standard amendment and cancellation rules and can 
be made flexible for a supplement of £30.  Fares are based on midweek travel with the return trip 
from Ireland taking place after August 29th – prices for travel back on Aug 27th & Aug 28th are listed 
further down and are more expensive as this will still be peak season. Fares are inclusive of 
environmental charges.  

Option 1 - Cruise Ferry Return Fares (return to UK after 28th ~August  
Car and driver £233.50 Return   
Saturday travel £25.00 per leg supplement 
Additional adult £35.00 return 
Additional child £17.50 return 
Trailer up to 4m £52.50 return 
Trailer 4.01m – 7.99m £89.50 return 
Trailers 8m -12m £129.50 return 

  
Option 2 – Swift Ferry Return Fares 

Car and driver £333.50 Return   
Saturday travel £25.00 per leg supplement 
Additional adult £35.00 return 
Additional child £17.50 return 
Trailer up to 4m £52.50 return 
Trailer 4.01m – 7.99m £89.50 return 
Trailers 8m -12m £129.50 return 

  
Motor Home Supplements 

Up to 8m £60.00 return 
Over 8m £120.00 return 

 



 

 
 

 

Option 1 - Cruise Ferry Return Fares`for return to U.K. on either 27th or 28th August 
Car and driver £271.50 Return   
Saturday travel £25.00 per leg supplement 
Additional adult £40.00 return 
Additional child £20.00 return 
Trailer up to 4m £63.00 return 
Trailer 4.01m – 7.99m £95.00 return 
Trailers 8m -12m £135.00 return 

  
Option 2 – Swift Ferry Return Fares 

Car and driver £381.00 Return   
Saturday travel £25.00 per leg supplement 
Additional adult £40.00 return 
Additional child £20.00 return 
Trailer up to 4m £63.00 return 
Trailer 4.01m – 7.99m £95.00 return 
Trailers 8m -12m £135.00 return 

  
Motor Home Supplements 

Up to 8m £60.00 return 
Over 8m £120.00 return 

  
 

2. Booking your Ferry Trip with Irish Ferries. 

Bookings can be requested by email to our team at clubdeals@irishferries.com. Competitors will 
need to include the information below along with the event code ( 22LDYC )  

•  Names of all travelling 
• Date of birth and nationality for each person 
• Do any passengers require special assistance 
• Dates of travel (out and return) 
• Route 
• Times of sailings 
• Type of on board accommodation (e.g. Club Class or cabin) if needed 
• Vehicle make and registration number 
• Trailer dimensions (in meters), to include towbar 
• Where booking for a motorhome, please include height and length of the vehicle in meters 
• A contact postal address 
• A contact mobile phone number 

 


